
FUNNEL HOLDERS - “stainless steel”

 Manufactured from best quality stainless steel.

 Unique ring shape with slit offers practical use with
separating funnels.

 Suitable to hold all types of funnels with central diameter
up to 150 mm.

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

funnel holder
W/O boss head

042.03.040
042.03.060
042.03.080
042.03.100

holder
diameter
40 mm
60 mm
80 mm

100 mm

funnel holder
with boss head

042.04.040
042.04.060
042.04.080
042.04.100

 without boss head
 with boss head Available 2 types:

FUNNEL STAND

 Made from stainless
steel, and supplied with
screw head to adjust the
height of the holder.

 Thanks to the adjustable
height of holding part which
offers practical use almost
all sizes of funnels.

pack
quantity
1 piece

catalogue
number

042.06.010

 Adjustable holding
system enables flexible and
practical use of the funnel
stand.

pack
quantity
1 piece

funnel holder
without slit

042.05.001

funnel holder
with slit

042.06.001

FUNNEL HOLDERS - “polypropylene”

 Manufactured from polypropylpene. Suitable to hold
all types of laboratory funnels with diameter from 60 mm
up to 150 mm.

 Two tapered wedges are used to ensure firm grip on
roads having diameter 10 -13 mm.

 Funnel holder with slit is mostly recommended for use
with separating funnel.

 without slit
 with slit Available 2 types:

Funnel holder with slit consists
single piece.

Funnel holder without slit
consists two pieces.


