

FUNNEL HOLDERS - "stainless steel"

- Manufactured from best quality stainless steel.
- Unique ring shape with slit offers practical use with separating funnels.
- Suitable to hold all types of funnels with central diameter up to 150 mm.
- ➤ Available 2 types: ➤ without boss head ➤ with boss head

funnel holder W/O boss head	funnel holder with boss head	holder diameter	pack quantity
042.03.040	042.04.040	40 mm	1 piece
042.03.060	042.04.060	60 mm	1 piece
042.03.080	042.04.080	80 mm	1 piece
042.03.100	042.04.100	100 mm	1 piece











FUNNEL STAND

- Made from stainless steel, and supplied with screw head to adjust the height of the holder.
- practical use of the funnel stand.
- Thanks to the adjustable height of holding part which offers practical use almost all sizes of funnels.
- > Adjustable holding system enables flexible and
- catalogue number quantity 042.06.010 1 piece

FUNNEL HOLDERS - "polypropylene"

- Manufactured from polypropylpene. Suitable to hold all types of laboratory funnels with diameter from 60 mm up to 150 mm.
- Two tapered wedges are used to ensure firm grip on roads having diameter 10 -13 mm.
- ➤ Available 2 types: ➤ without slit ➤ with slit
- Funnel holder with slit is mostly recommended for use with separating funnel.

funnel holder	funnel holder	pack
without slit	with slit	quantity
042.05.001	042.06.001	1 piece